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August 31 Organizational Day (No Classes) 

September 1 Professional Learning Day (No Classes) 

September 2 Professional Learning Day (No Classes) 

September 3 Organizational Day (No Classes) 

September 6 Labour Day (No Classes) 

September 7 First Day of Classes 

October 8 Professional Learning Day (No Classes) 

October 11 Thanksgiving Day (No Classes) 

November 11 Remembrance Day (No Classes) 

November 12 Professional Learning Day (No Classes) 

December 17 Last Day of classes before Winter Vacation 

January 3 Classes Resume 

January 31 Professional Learning Day (No Classes) 

February 1 First Day of Classes - Semester 2 (High School) 

February 21 Family Day (No Classes) 

February 22 Vacation (No Classes) 

February 23 Vacation (No Classes) 

February 24 Teachers’ Convention (No Classes) 

February 25 Teachers’ Convention (No Classes) 

March 7 Professional Learning Day (No Classes) 

April 4 Professional Learning Day (No Classes) 

April 14 Last Day of Classes before Spring Vacation 

April 15 Good Friday (No Classes) 

April 25 Classes Resume 

May 20 Professional Learning Day (No Classes) 

May 23 Victoria Day (No Classes) 

June 28 Last Day of Classes 

June 29 Organizational Day  

June 30 Organizational Day 

L E G E N D 

School Days 

Holiday (No Classes) 

Professional Learning Day (No Classes) 

Organizational Day (No Classes) 

Teachers’ Convention (No Classes) 

Vacation (No Classes) 
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December 2021 
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Number of Days 

Tuesday August 31 Organizational Day (No Classes) 
Wednesday September 1 Professional Learning Day (No Classes) 
Thursday September 2 Professional Learning Day (No Classes) 
Friday September 3 Organizational Day (No Classes) 
Monday September 6 Labour Day (No Classes) 
Tuesday September 7 First Day of Classes 
Friday October 8 Professional Learning Day (No Classes) 
Monday October 11 Thanksgiving Day (No Classes) 
Thursday November 11 Remembrance Day (No Classes) 
Friday November 12 Professional Learning Day (No Classes) 
Friday December 17 Last Day of Classes before Winter Vacation 
Monday January 3 Classes Resume 
Monday January 31 Professional Learning Day (No Classes) 
Tuesday February 1 First Day of Classes - Semester 2 (High School) 
Monday February 21 Family Day (No Classes) 
Tuesday February 22 Vacation (No Classes) 
Wednesday February 23 Vacation (No Classes) 
Thursday February 24 Teachers’ Convention (No Classes) 
Friday February 25 Teachers’ Convention (No Classes) 
Monday March 7 Professional Learning Day (No Classes) 
Monday April 4 Professional Learning Day (No Classes) 
Thursday April 14 Last Day of Classes before Spring Vacation 
Friday April 15 Good Friday (No Classes) 
Monday April 25 Classes Resume 
Friday May 20 Professional Learning Day (No Classes) 
Monday May 23 Victoria Day (No Classes) 
Tuesday June 28 Last Day of Classes 
Wednesday June 29 Organizational Day (No Classes) 
Thursday June 30 Organizational Day (No Classes) 

Semester 1 Operational Days Instructional Days 
August 1 0 
September 21 18 
October 20 19 
November 21 20 
December 13 13 
January 21 20 

  Total Semester 1 97 90 

Semester 2 Operational Days Instructional Days 
February 17 15 
March 23 22 
April 15 14 
May 21 20 
June 22 20 

  Total Semester 2 98 91 

Total Number of Days 195 181 




